BC2104-LMS

Iberville

Device Boxes

Boxes for ICF Construction

il

BC54151-LMS

| BC54151-LMSA

BC52171-KMS

CI72151-KMS

Boxes and Covers

BC72171-KMS

Cat. No.

Device Boxes
BC2104-LMS
BC2104-LMS-2
BC2104-LMS-3
BC2104-LMS-4
BG2104-LMSA
BC2104-LMSA-2
BG2104-LMSA-3
BC2104-LMSA-4
CI3102-LMS
CI3102-LMSA
CI3102-MS

Volume
(Cu. in.)

12.5
25.0
37.5
50.0
12.5
25.0
37.5
50.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

Dimensions

Hx W x D (in.)

3x2x2-1/2
3x3-3/4x2-1/2
3x5-1/2x2-1/2
3x7-3/8x2-1/2
3x2x2-1/2
3x3-3/4x2-1/2
3x5-1/2x2-1/2
3x7-3/8x2-1/2
3x2x2
3x2x2
3x2x2

Features

BX/Loomex
Loomex/BX
Loomex/BX
Loomex/BX
BX/Loomex
BX/Loomex
BX/Loomex
BX/Loomex
Loomex/BX
BX/Loomex
Conduit

Gangable
Yes or No

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes

Cat. No. Cu.im) HxWxpn)  Featres  yerouRs
Octagonal Boxes
BC54151-LMS 15.0 4x4x1-1/2 Loomex/BX No
BC54151-LMSA 15.0 4x4x1-172 BX/Loomex No
@@
. . Knockouts
Cat. No. Volur_ne Dlmenswr.ls - - - -
(Cu. in)) Hx W x D (in.) 1/2in. 1/2in. 3/4in. 3/4in.
sides bottom sides bottom
Conduit Knockouts
BC52151-KMS 15.0 4x4x1-1/2 4 2 2 2
BC52171-KMS = 30.0 4x4x2-1/8 4 2 2 2
Cl72151-KMS 30.0 4-11/16 x 4-11/16 x 1-1/2 2 4 2
BC72171-KMS 42.0 4-11/16 x 4-11/16 x 2-1/8 2 4 2
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